
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 663 543 70 50

2 Merseyside 626 506 60 60

3 Cheshire 592 482 40 70

4 Lancashire 532 482 50 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 174 Eleesha Charmley Lancashire 147 49 50 48
2= 166 Melisa Booth Greater Manchester 140 48 42 50
2= 180 Stephanie Robertson Merseyside 140 50 44 46
4 169 Ella Wilson Greater Manchester 137 45 46 46

5= 167 Isssi Boyle Greater Manchester 133 45 40 48
5= 170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood Greater Manchester 133 42 47 44
7 168 Elina Connor Greater Manchester 132 46 47 39
8 175 Lauren Tunstall Lancashire 128 40 50 38

9= 159 Emma Ashcroft Cheshire 123 42 38 43
9= 162 Emily Whelan Cheshire 123 36 48 39
9= 181 Megan Andrew Brown Merseyside 123 36 44 43

12= 161 Ambra Richards Cheshire 122 40 32 50
12= 184 Elizabeth Greeall Merseyside 122 38 42 42
14 186 jess smylie Merseyside 121 49 36 36
15 160 Claudia Rodiguez Cheshire 114 44 30 40
16 176 Annabel Stewart Lancashire 106 36 34 36

17= 165 Mia Donathy Cheshire 102 34 38 30
17= 171 Grace Hobson Greater Manchester 102 36 32 34
19 173 Katie Riley Lancashire 101 32 35 34
20 185 Emily Burdett Merseyside 98 30 40 28
21 164 Sophie Cribb Cheshire 96 29 35 32
22 177 Liberty Thompson Lancashire 91 32 28 31
23 183 Rachael Brabin Merseyside 90 29 30 31

24= 163 Poppy Dutton Cheshire 0
24= 172 Gugu Bhebe Greater Manchester 0
24= 178 Megan Jackson Lancashire 0



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 663 543 70 50

2 Merseyside 626 506 60 60

3 Cheshire 592 482 40 70

4 Lancashire 532 482 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
159 Emma Ashcroft 2LR 22.3 22.3 5 42
159 Emma Ashcroft S 6.43 5.67 6.89 6.89 7 38
159 Emma Ashcroft VJ 50 49 53 53 4= 43
160 Claudia Rodiguez 4LR 46.3 46.3 4 44
160 Claudia Rodiguez S 5.99 5.90 6.39 6.39 11 30
160 Claudia Rodiguez VJ 0 50 52 52 6 40
161 Ambra Richards 4LR 47.3 47.3 6 40
161 Ambra Richards SB 68 68 10 32
161 Ambra Richards VJ 55 56 59 59 1 50
162 Emily Whelan 2LR 22.6 22.6 7= 36
162 Emily Whelan S 8.01 8.10 8.65 8.65 2 48
162 Emily Whelan SLJ 2.02 2.03 2.13 2.13 6= 39
164 Sophie Cribb 2LR 23.2 23.2 11= 29
164 Sophie Cribb SB 72 72 8= 35
164 Sophie Cribb SLJ 1.93 1.92 1.91 1.93 10 32
165 Mia Donathy 4LR 48.1 48.1 9 34
165 Mia Donathy SB 74 74 7 38
165 Mia Donathy SLJ 1.88 1.77 1.84 1.88 11 30



Team Results Greater Manchester (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 663 543 70 50

2 Merseyside 626 506 60 60

3 Cheshire 592 482 40 70

4 Lancashire 532 482 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
166 Melisa Booth 2LR 21.2 21.2 2 48
166 Melisa Booth SB 80 80 5 42
166 Melisa Booth SLJ 2.33 2.33 2.38 2.38 1 50
167 Isssi Boyle 2LR 21.8 21.8 3= 45
167 Isssi Boyle S 6.63 7.37 7.06 7.37 6 40
167 Isssi Boyle VJ 53 49 56 56 2 48
168 Elina Connor 4LR 46.1 46.1 3 46
168 Elina Connor SB 85 85 2= 47
168 Elina Connor SLJ 2.08 2.13 2.09 2.13 6= 39
169 Ella Wilson 2LR 21.8 21.8 3= 45
169 Ella Wilson S 7.52 7.71 7.92 7.92 3 46
169 Ella Wilson VJ 46 55 55 55 3 46
170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood 4LR 46.9 46.9 5 42
170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood SB 85 85 2= 47
170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood SLJ 2.15 2.13 2.10 2.15 4 44
171 Grace Hobson 4LR 48.0 48.0 8 36
171 Grace Hobson S 6.38 6.40 6.52 6.52 10 32
171 Grace Hobson VJ 43 44 45 45 9 34



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 663 543 70 50

2 Merseyside 626 506 60 60

3 Cheshire 592 482 40 70

4 Lancashire 532 482 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
173 Katie Riley 4LR 49.6 49.6 10 32
173 Katie Riley SB 72 72 8= 35
173 Katie Riley SLJ 1.94 1.88 1.92 1.94 9 34
174 Eleesha Charmley 4LR 46.0 46.0 1= 49
174 Eleesha Charmley SB 86 86 1 50
174 Eleesha Charmley SLJ 2.28 2.23 2.30 2.30 2 48
175 Lauren Tunstall 2LR 22.4 22.4 6 40
175 Lauren Tunstall S 8.38 9.85 9.35 9.85 1 50
175 Lauren Tunstall VJ 46 48 49 49 7 38
176 Annabel Stewart 2LR 22.6 22.6 7= 36
176 Annabel Stewart S 5.92 5.73 6.61 6.61 9 34
176 Annabel Stewart SLJ 1.96 2.03 2.03 2.03 8 36
177 Liberty Thompson 2LR 22.9 22.9 10 32
177 Liberty Thompson S 5.73 5.96 5.97 5.97 12 28
177 Liberty Thompson VJ 41 44 0 44 10= 31



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 663 543 70 50

2 Merseyside 626 506 60 60

3 Cheshire 592 482 40 70

4 Lancashire 532 482 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
180 Stephanie Robertson 2LR 20.9 20.9 1 50
180 Stephanie Robertson SB 82 82 4 44
180 Stephanie Robertson SLJ 2.13 2.16 2.19 2.19 3 46
181 Megan Andrew Brown 2LR 22.6 22.6 7= 36
181 Megan Andrew Brown S 7.08 7.45 7.85 7.85 4 44
181 Megan Andrew Brown VJ 53 53 53 53 4= 43
183 Rachael Brabin 2LR 23.2 23.2 11= 29
183 Rachael Brabin SB 66 66 11 30
183 Rachael Brabin VJ 39 44 42 44 10= 31
184 Elizabeth Greeall 4LR 47.8 47.8 7 38
184 Elizabeth Greeall S 7.00 7.73 7.59 7.73 5 42
184 Elizabeth Greeall SLJ 2.08 2.04 2.14 2.14 5 42
185 Emily Burdett 4LR 50.4 50.4 11 30
185 Emily Burdett SB 78 78 6 40
185 Emily Burdett SLJ 1.85 1.85 1.80 1.85 12 28
186 jess smylie 4LR 46.0 46.0 1= 49
186 jess smylie S 6.85 0.00 6.35 6.85 8 36
186 jess smylie VJ 45 48 47 48 8 36



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside White 180 Stephanie Robertson 20.9 50
2 Greater Manchester Blue 166 Melisa Booth 21.2 48

3= Greater Manchester Blue 167 Isssi Boyle 21.8 45
3= Greater Manchester Blue 169 Ella Wilson 21.8 45
5 Cheshire Yellow 159 Emma Ashcroft 22.3 42
6 Lancashire Red 175 Lauren Tunstall 22.4 40

7= Cheshire Yellow 162 Emily Whelan 22.6 36
7= Lancashire Red 176 Annabel Stewart 22.6 36
7= Merseyside White 181 Megan Andrew Brown 22.6 36
10 Lancashire Red 177 Liberty Thompson 22.9 32

11= Cheshire Yellow 164 Sophie Cribb 23.2 29
11= Merseyside White 183 Rachael Brabin 23.2 29



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Lancashire Red 174 Eleesha Charmley 46.0 49
1= Merseyside White 186 jess smylie 46.0 49
3 Greater Manchester Blue 168 Elina Connor 46.1 46
4 Cheshire Yellow 160 Claudia Rodiguez 46.3 44
5 Greater Manchester Blue 170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood 46.9 42
6 Cheshire Yellow 161 Ambra Richards 47.3 40
7 Merseyside White 184 Elizabeth Greeall 47.8 38
8 Greater Manchester Blue 171 Grace Hobson 48.0 36
9 Cheshire Yellow 165 Mia Donathy 48.1 34

10 Lancashire Red 173 Katie Riley 49.6 32
11 Merseyside White 185 Emily Burdett 50.4 30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Greater Manchester Blue 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 70.0
2 04 Merseyside White 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3 60.0
3 03 Lancashire Red 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 50.0
4 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2 70.0
2 04 Merseyside White 1:27.5 0.0 1:27.5 60.0
3 02 Greater Manchester Blue 1:28.3 0.0 1:28.3 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 175 Lauren Tunstall 9.85 50
2 Cheshire Yellow 162 Emily Whelan 8.65 48
3 Greater Manchester Blue 169 Ella Wilson 7.92 46
4 Merseyside White 181 Megan Andrew Brown 7.85 44
5 Merseyside White 184 Elizabeth Greeall 7.73 42
6 Greater Manchester Blue 167 Isssi Boyle 7.37 40
7 Cheshire Yellow 159 Emma Ashcroft 6.89 38
8 Merseyside White 186 jess smylie 6.85 36
9 Lancashire Red 176 Annabel Stewart 6.61 34

10 Greater Manchester Blue 171 Grace Hobson 6.52 32
11 Cheshire Yellow 160 Claudia Rodiguez 6.39 30
12 Lancashire Red 177 Liberty Thompson 5.97 28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Lancashire Red 174 Eleesha Charmley 86 50
2= Greater Manchester Blue 168 Elina Connor 85 47
2= Greater Manchester Blue 170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood 85 47
4 Merseyside White 180 Stephanie Robertson 82 44
5 Greater Manchester Blue 166 Melisa Booth 80 42
6 Merseyside White 185 Emily Burdett 78 40
7 Cheshire Yellow 165 Mia Donathy 74 38

8= Cheshire Yellow 164 Sophie Cribb 72 35
8= Lancashire Red 173 Katie Riley 72 35
10 Cheshire Yellow 161 Ambra Richards 68 32
11 Merseyside White 183 Rachael Brabin 66 30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Blue 166 Melisa Booth 2.38 50
2 Lancashire Red 174 Eleesha Charmley 2.30 48
3 Merseyside White 180 Stephanie Robertson 2.19 46
4 Greater Manchester Blue 170 Sofija Dragisic-Wood 2.15 44
5 Merseyside White 184 Elizabeth Greeall 2.14 42

6= Cheshire Yellow 162 Emily Whelan 2.13 39
6= Greater Manchester Blue 168 Elina Connor 2.13 39
8 Lancashire Red 176 Annabel Stewart 2.03 36
9 Lancashire Red 173 Katie Riley 1.94 34

10 Cheshire Yellow 164 Sophie Cribb 1.93 32
11 Cheshire Yellow 165 Mia Donathy 1.88 30
12 Merseyside White 185 Emily Burdett 1.85 28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 25 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire Yellow 161 Ambra Richards 59 50
2 Greater Manchester Blue 167 Isssi Boyle 56 48
3 Greater Manchester Blue 169 Ella Wilson 55 46

4= Cheshire Yellow 159 Emma Ashcroft 53 43
4= Merseyside White 181 Megan Andrew Brown 53 43
6 Cheshire Yellow 160 Claudia Rodiguez 52 40
7 Lancashire Red 175 Lauren Tunstall 49 38
8 Merseyside White 186 jess smylie 48 36
9 Greater Manchester Blue 171 Grace Hobson 45 34

10= Lancashire Red 177 Liberty Thompson 44 31
10= Merseyside White 183 Rachael Brabin 44 31


